

ERITREA-ETHIOPIA CLAIMS COMMISSION

DECISION NUMBER 3:

Remedies

The Commission decides that, in principle, the appropriate remedy for valid claims submitted to it should be monetary compensation. However, the Commission does not foreclose the possibility of providing other types of remedies in appropriate cases, if the particular remedy can be shown to be in accordance with international practice, and if the Tribunal determines that a particular remedy would be reasonable and appropriate in the circumstances.